
WHITE
FROST POCKET SAUVIGNON BLANC 13% 
New Zealand, Crisp, fresh & tropical
VIA NOVA PINOT GRIGIO 12%
Italy, Deliciously lemony & light
QUINTA DA LIXA VINHO VERDE 10.5%
Portugal, Light & Delicate
PICPOUL CHATEAU MORIN LANGARAN 13.5%
France, Light, dry and floral
STORMY CAPE CHENIN BLANC 13%
South Africa, Passion fruit/Apple with a snappy finish
MARTIN CODAX 'ALBA-MARTIN' 12.5%
Spain Albarino, fresh & fruity finish

RED
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE 12%
Italy, Deliciously light
MELODIAS MERLOT 13%
Argentina, Ripe fruit & Sweet spice
STORMY CAPE SHIRAZ 13.5%
South Africa, Cherries, Berries and Spice
COEUR DU MONT PINOT NOIR 12%
France, Red fruit, hint of pepper, perfect for summer
AMURA MALBEC 14%
Argentina, Juicy plums, chocolate, vanilla
RAMON BILBAO RIOJA RESERVA 14%
Spain, Blackberries, leather & cedar

ROSÉ
WEST COAST SWING WHITE ZINFANDEL 9%
USA, Juicy strawberry and tropical fruit
IL SOSPIRO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 12%
Italy, Dry and crisp with cranberries
LA VIDAUBANAISE COTES DE PROVENCE 13%
France, Dry with strawberry notes

SPARKLING
FIOL PROSECCO 11%
Italy, Bring bubbles to your life!

CHAMPAGNE
BRUT IMPERIAL MOET ET CHANDON NV 12%
France, Classically elegant & harmonious

125ml

£5.20

£4.10

£4.40

£5.50

£3.90

£5.95

175ml

£7.00

£5.55

£5.95

£7.45

£5.25

£7.85

500ml

£19.35

£15.25

£16.50

£20.50

£14.50

£22.50

750ml

£28.50

£22.00

£24.00

£29.85

£21.00

£32.50

WINES
BOTTLED
CORONA 275ml 4.6%
BECKS BLUE 275ml 0.05%
DOOMBAR 500ml 4.3%
ST. IVES MEOR IPA 500ml 4.8%

DRAUGHT
BCB SOCIAL PILSNER 4%
CORNISH RATTLER CIDER 6%

HALF
£3.00
£3.50

PINT
£5.50
£6.00

£4.00
£3.30
£5.50
£5.50

BEER &  CIDER

HENNESSY VS COGNAC
GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT
BELVEDERE VODKA
JAMESONS WHISKY
TARQUINS CORNISH GIN
PLAIN/BLACKBERRY/STRAWBERRY&LIME/RASPBERRY&RHUBARB

CHASE GRAPEFRUIT/POMELO GIN
GORDONS PINK GIN
BACARDI
OLD J SPICE RUM 25ml
LIGHT/DARK/PINEAPPLE/CHERRY

MALIBU
ARCHERS

RUBIS CHOCOLATE WINE (50ml)
PORT (50ml)
AMARETTO (50ml)
TIA MARIA (50ml)
BAILEYS (50ml)

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50
Vodka - Kahlua - Espresso

£9.50

FRENCH 75
Gin - Champagne - Lemon

£12.50

PORthmiNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka - Passionfruit -

Raspberry - Prosecco
£9.50

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol - Prosecco - Soda

£8.50

LIMONCELLO﻿ SPRITZ
Limoncello - Prosecco - Soda

£9.00

BLACKBERRY BRAMBLE
Gin - Blackberry Liqueur -

Lemonade
£9.50

£3.75

£4.25

£4.00

£4.80

£4.95

£6.50

£5.00

£5.75

£5.60

£6.50

£6.75

£8.80

£14.00

£15.90

£15.75

£17.95

£18.50

£24.50

£20.00

£23.00

£23.00

£26.00

£27.00

£36.00

£3.90

£3.90

£5.20

£5.25

£5.25

£6.60

£14.50

£14.50

£18.30

£21.00

£21.00

£27.50

£6.00 £31.50

£12.50 £68.00

COKE/D.COKE/LEMONADE
ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ
GINGER BEER
JUICE
ORANGE/APPLE/PINEAPPLE
FEVER TREE TONIC
SODA WATER
CORNISH WATER 750ml
STILL/SPARKLING

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95

£2.20
£1.50
£3.75

SOFTS

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.25
£4.25

50ml
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA
DAIRY FREE MILK/SYRUPS +30P
LIQUEUER COFFEE
(HENNESSEY VS, JAMESONS, AMARETTO
TIA MARIA, BAILEYS)

£1.95/£2.95
£2.60/£2.90
£2.80/£3.10
£2.80/£3.10
£2.50/£3.00
£2.30
£0.30
from £6.00

HOT DRINKSCOCK
TAILS

All our prices include value added tax at the prevailing rate. an optional service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. All
our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Menu descriptions do not include

all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know before ordering.


