

WINES			Dea restai	DEACH restaurant	
WHITE	125ml	175ml	500ml	750ml	
FROST POCKET SAUVIGNON BLANC 13% New Zealand, Crisp, fresh & tropical	£5.20	£7.00	£19.35	£28.50	
VIA NOVA PINOT GRIGIO 12% Italy, Deliciously lemony & light	£4.10	£5.55	£15.25	£22.00	
QUINTA DA LIXA VINHO VERDE 10.5% Portugal, Light & Delicate	£4.40	£5.95	£16.50	£24.00	
PICPOUL CHATEAU MORIN LANGARAN 13.5% France, Light, dry and floral	£5.50	£7.45	£20.50	£29.85	
STORMY CAPE CHENIN BLANC 13% South Africa, Passion fruit/Apple with a snappy finis	£3.90	£5.25	£14.50	£21.00	
MARTIN CODAX 'ALBA-MARTIN' 12.5% Spain Albarino, fresh & fruity finish	£5.95	£7.85	£22.50	£32.50	
RED					
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE 12% Italy, Deliciously light	£3.75	£5.00	£14.00	£20.00	
MELODIAS MERLOT 13% Argentina, Ripe fruit & Sweet spice	£4.25	£5.75	£15.90	£23.00	
STORMY CAPE SHIRAZ 13.5% South Africa, Cherries, Berries and Spice	£4.00	£5.60	£15.75	£23.00	
COEUR DU MONT PINOT NOIR 12% France, Red fruit, hint of pepper, perfect for summe	£4.80	£6.50	£17.95	£26.00	
AMURA MALBEC 14% Argentina, Juicy plums, chocolate, vanilla	£4.95	£6.75	£18.50	£27.00	
RAMON BILBAO RIOJA RESERVA 14% Spain, Blackberries, leather & cedar	£6.50	£8.80	£24.50	£36.00	
ROSÉ					
WEST COAST SWING WHITE ZINFANDEL 9% USA, Juicy strawberry and tropical fruit	£3.90	£5.25	£14.50	£21.00	
IL SOSPIRO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 12% Italy, Dry and crisp with cranberries	£3.90	£5.25	£14.50	£21.00	
LA VIDAUBANAISE COTES DE PROVENCE 13% France, Dry with strawberry notes	£5.20	£6.60	£18.30	£27.50	
SPARKLING FIOL PROSECCO 11%	£6.00			£31.50	
Italy, Bring bubbles to your life!					
CHAMPAGNE BRUT IMPERIAL MOET ET CHANDON NV 12% France, Classically elegant & harmonious	£12.50			£68.00	

BOTTLED CORONA 275ml 4.6% £4.00 BECKS BLUE 275ml 0.05% £3.30 DOOMBAR 500ml 4.3% £5.50 ST. IVES MEOR IPA 500ml 4.8% £5.50 **DRAUGHT** HALF PINT **BCB SOCIAL PILSNER 4%** £3.00 £5.50 CORNISH RATTLER CIDER 6% £3.50 £6.00 25_ml HENNESSY VS COGNAC £4.50 GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT £4.50 BELVEDERE VODKA £4.50 £4.50 JAMESONS WHISKY TARQUINS CORNISH GIN £4.50 PLAIN/BLACKBERRY/STRAWBERRY&LIME/RASPBERRY&RHUBARB CHASE GRAPEFRUIT/POMELO GIN £4.50 **GORDONS PINK GIN** £4.25 BACARDI £4.25 OLD J SPICE RUM 25ml £4.25 LIGHT/DARK/PINEAPPLE/CHERF £4.25 **MALIBU ARCHERS** £4.25 50ml RUBIS CHOCOLATE WINE (50ml) £4.50 PORT (50ml) £4.50 AMARETTO (50ml) £4.50 TIA MARIA (50ml) £4.50 BAILEYS (50ml) £4.50 COKE/D.COKE/LEMONADE £2.95 ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ £3.25 **GINGER BEER** £3.25 JUICE £2.95 ORANGE/APPLE/PINEAPPLE FEVER TREE TONIC £2.20 SODA WATER £1.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50 Vodka - Kahlua - Espresso £9.50 FRENCH 75 Gin - Champagne - Lemon £12.50 PORthmiNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka - Passionfruit Raspberry - Prosecco £9.50 APEROL SPRITZ Aperol - Prosecco - Soda £8.50 LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello - Prosecco - Soda £9.00 BLACKBERRY BRAMBLE Gin - Blackberry Liqueur Lemonade £9.50

ESPRESSO £1.95/£2.95 **AMFRICANO** £2.60/£2.90 **CAPPUCCINO** £2.80/£3.10 LATTE £2.80/£3.10 HOT CHOCOLATE £2.50/£3.00 £2.30 TEA DAIRY FREE MILK/SYRUPS +30P £0.30 LIQUEUER COFFEE from £6.00 (HENNESSEY VS, JAMESONS, AMARETTO

£3.75

(HENNESSEY VS, JAMESONS, AMARETTO TIA MARIA, BAILEYS)

CORNISH WATER 750ml

STILL/SPARKLING